
Druck 03.07.2022

S-

Nr.
Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein

Probe
Teiler

Sachpr.

Teiler
König

Teiler

Serie
Ringe

Serie
1/10 Ringe

1 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 43,2 36,4 16,0 291---98-94-99 305,7---103,7-99,6-102,4

2 Heitele Werner 6 SV Hundersingen 93,2 25,4 50,3 295---99-100-96 305,8---102,4-103,6-99,8

3 Hungerbühler Alfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 86,6 98,6 51,6 279---94-92-93 295,6---99,7-97,5-98,4

4 Oldenburg Roland 6 SV Hundersingen 88,3 104,0 102,7 282---95-94-93 294,1---98,7-98,4-97,0

5 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 54,0 38,4 44,8 295---97-98-100 309,7---102,2-102,6-104,9

6 Wagner Adam 4 SV Donaurieden 40,6 90,2 66,5 291---97-08-96 301,8---100,4-101,9-96,6

7 Geis Anton 7 SGi Munderkingen 79,5 52,6 42,0 290---94-98-98 300,9---98,7-101,0-101,2

8 Ott Alfons 8 SGi Oberdischingen 68,3 21,0 22,8 299---99-100-100 316,6---104,3-106,2-106,1

9 Herrmann Anton 8 SGi Oberdischingen 91,7 24,9 178,8 278---92-93-92 295,5---96,6-100,0-98,6

10 Strobel Peter 8 SGi Oberdischingen 48,0 57,6 40,6 288---93-96-99 304,2---98,8-101,7-103,7

11 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 116,5 31,7 79,2 294---97-99-98 306,7---102,0-102,9-101,8

12 Ender Uwe 1 SV-Allmendingen 124,6 39,5 74,3 293---99-96-98 306,6---103,1-100,9-102,6

13 Seefelder Otto 4 SV Donaurieden 161,6 61,3 91,6 274---93-93-88 286,7---97,1-97,6-92,0

14 Schneider Manfred 4 SV Donaurieden 28,5 115,8 111,9 279---93-90-96 291,4---96,4-94,4-100,6

15 Baur Erwin 6 SV Hundersingen 112,9 22,3 78,5 298---100-100-98 310,0---103,3-103,7-103,0

16 Posavcevic Stefan 1 SV-Allmendingen 111,0 116,0 57,5 276---93-93-90 290,7---07,3-97,9-95,5

17 Arbeiter Hans-Jörg 4 SV Donaurieden 124,6 56,7 67,7 280---92-96-92 293,4---96,5-100,0-96,9

18 Carsten Helge 8 SGi Oberdischingen 14,7 54,9 114,0 276---95-86-95 287,9---97,6-90,6-99,7

20 Krahl Günther 4 SV Donaurieden 68,4 33,4 55,6 296---99-98-99 310,6---103,5-104,1-103,0

Pl. Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein
Probe

Teiler

1 Carsten Helge 8 SGi Oberdischingen 14,7

2 Schneider Manfred 4 SV Donaurieden 28,5

3 Wagner Adam 4 SV Donaurieden 40,6

4 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 43,2

5 Strobel Peter 8 SGi Oberdischingen 48,0

6 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 54,0

7 Ott Alfons 8 SGi Oberdischingen 68,3

8 Krahl Günther 4 SV Donaurieden 68,4

9 Geis Anton 7 SGi Munderkingen 79,5

10 Hungerbühler Alfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 86,6

11 Oldenburg Roland 6 SV Hundersingen 88,3

12 Herrmann Anton 8 SGi Oberdischingen 91,7

13 Heitele Werner 6 SV Hundersingen 93,2

14 Posavcevic Stefan 1 SV-Allmendingen 111,0

15 Baur Erwin 6 SV Hundersingen 112,9

16 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 116,5

17 Ender Uwe 1 SV-Allmendingen 124,6

18 Arbeiter Hans-Jörg 4 SV Donaurieden 124,6

19 Seefelder Otto 4 SV Donaurieden 161,6

Pl. Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein
Sachpr.

Teiler

1 Ott Alfons 8 SGi Oberdischingen 21,0

2 Baur Erwin 6 SV Hundersingen 22,3

3 Herrmann Anton 8 SGi Oberdischingen 24,9

4 Heitele Werner 6 SV Hundersingen 25,4

5 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 31,7

6 Krahl Günther 4 SV Donaurieden 33,4

7 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 36,4

8 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 38,4

9 Ender Uwe 1 SV-Allmendingen 39,5

10 Geis Anton 7 SGi Munderkingen 52,6

11 Carsten Helge 8 SGi Oberdischingen 54,9

12 Arbeiter Hans-Jörg 4 SV Donaurieden 56,7

13 Strobel Peter 8 SGi Oberdischingen 57,6

14 Seefelder Otto 4 SV Donaurieden 61,3

15 Wagner Adam 4 SV Donaurieden 90,2

16 Hungerbühler Alfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 98,6

17 Oldenburg Roland 6 SV Hundersingen 104,0

18 Schneider Manfred 4 SV Donaurieden 115,8

19 Posavcevic Stefan 1 SV-Allmendingen 116,0
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Pl. Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein
König

Teiler

1 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 16,0

2 Ott Alfons 8 SGi Oberdischingen 22,8

3 Strobel Peter 8 SGi Oberdischingen 40,6

4 Geis Anton 7 SGi Munderkingen 42,0

5 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 44,8

6 Heitele Werner 6 SV Hundersingen 50,3

7 Hungerbühler Alfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 51,6

8 Krahl Günther 4 SV Donaurieden 55,6

9 Posavcevic Stefan 1 SV-Allmendingen 57,5

10 Wagner Adam 4 SV Donaurieden 66,5

11 Arbeiter Hans-Jörg 4 SV Donaurieden 67,7

12 Ender Uwe 1 SV-Allmendingen 74,3

13 Baur Erwin 6 SV Hundersingen 78,5

14 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 79,2

15 Seefelder Otto 4 SV Donaurieden 91,6

16 Oldenburg Roland 6 SV Hundersingen 102,7

17 Schneider Manfred 4 SV Donaurieden 111,9

18 Carsten Helge 8 SGi Oberdischingen 114,0

19 Herrmann Anton 8 SGi Oberdischingen 178,8

Pl. Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein
Serie
Ringe

1 Ott Alfons 8 SGi Oberdischingen 299---99-100-100

2 Baur Erwin 6 SV Hundersingen 298---100-100-98

3 Krahl Günther 4 SV Donaurieden 296---99-98-99

4 Heitele Werner 6 SV Hundersingen 295---99-100-96

5 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 295---97-98-100

6 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 294---97-99-98

7 Ender Uwe 1 SV-Allmendingen 293---99-96-98

8 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 291---98-94-99

9 Wagner Adam 4 SV Donaurieden 291---97-08-96

10 Geis Anton 7 SGi Munderkingen 290---94-98-98

11 Strobel Peter 8 SGi Oberdischingen 288---93-96-99

12 Oldenburg Roland 6 SV Hundersingen 282---95-94-93

13 Arbeiter Hans-Jörg 4 SV Donaurieden 280---92-96-92

14 Hungerbühler Alfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 279---94-92-93

15 Schneider Manfred 4 SV Donaurieden 279---93-90-96

16 Herrmann Anton 8 SGi Oberdischingen 278---92-93-92

17 Carsten Helge 8 SGi Oberdischingen 276---95-86-95

18 Posavcevic Stefan 1 SV-Allmendingen 276---93-93-90

19 Seefelder Otto 4 SV Donaurieden 274---93-93-88

Pl. Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein
Ringe + 

1/10 Wert.

max. 27,0

= pro Schuss

Pluswert

Serie
1/10 Ringe

1 Ott Alfons 8 SGi Oberdischingen 17,6 0,587 316,6---104,3-106,2-106,1

2 Krahl Günther 4 SV Donaurieden 14,6 0,487 310,6---103,5-104,1-103,0

3 Baur Erwin 6 SV Hundersingen 12,0 0,400 310,0---103,3-103,7-103,0

4 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 14,7 0,490 309,7---102,2-102,6-104,9

5 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 12,7 0,423 306,7---102,0-102,9-101,8

6 Ender Uwe 1 SV-Allmendingen 13,6 0,453 306,6---103,1-100,9-102,6

7 Heitele Werner 6 SV Hundersingen 10,8 0,360 305,8---102,4-103,6-99,8

8 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 14,7 0,490 305,7---103,7-99,6-102,4

9 Strobel Peter 8 SGi Oberdischingen 16,2 0,540 304,2---98,8-101,7-103,7

10 Wagner Adam 4 SV Donaurieden 10,8 0,360 301,8---100,4-101,9-96,6

11 Geis Anton 7 SGi Munderkingen 10,9 0,363 300,9---98,7-101,0-101,2

12 Hungerbühler Alfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 16,6 0,553 295,6---99,7-97,5-98,4

13 Herrmann Anton 8 SGi Oberdischingen 17,5 0,583 295,5---96,6-100,0-98,6

14 Oldenburg Roland 6 SV Hundersingen 12,1 0,403 294,1---98,7-98,4-97,0

15 Arbeiter Hans-Jörg 4 SV Donaurieden 13,4 0,447 293,4---96,5-100,0-96,9

16 Schneider Manfred 4 SV Donaurieden 12,4 0,413 291,4---96,4-94,4-100,6

17 Posavcevic Stefan 1 SV-Allmendingen 14,7 0,490 290,7---07,3-97,9-95,5

18 Carsten Helge 8 SGi Oberdischingen 13,9 0,463 287,9---97,6-90,6-99,7

19 Seefelder Otto 4 SV Donaurieden 12,7 0,423 286,7---97,1-97,6-92,0

Spalte

zur INFO

plus 0,360

bis   0,587
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S-

Nr.
Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein Probe

Teiler

Sachpr.
Teiler

König
Teiler

Serie
Ringe

Serie
1/10 Ringe

1 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 397,6 254,5 242,8 266---91-85-90 281,1---90,5-94,6-96,0

5 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 314,2 225,6 185,5 258---82-85-91 272,5---85,7-90,1-96,7

19 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 641,5 339,5 208,8 273---94-93-86 283,9---98,3-96,1-89,5

21 Brucker Horst 9 SGi Rottenacker 571,1 414,5 1064,0 255---83-88-84 268,9---87,4-82,9-88,0

22 Stöhr Paul 3 SV Dieterskirch 312,6 243,6 359,4 260---90-84-86 275,2---94,5-89,6-91,1

Pl. Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein Probe
Teiler

22 Stöhr Paul 3 SV Dieterskirch 312,6

5 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 314,2

1 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 397,6

21 Brucker Horst 9 SGi Rottenacker 571,1

19 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 641,5

Pl. Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein Sachpr.
Teiler

5 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 225,6

22 Stöhr Paul 3 SV Dieterskirch 243,6

1 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 254,5

19 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 339,5

21 Brucker Horst 9 SGi Rottenacker 414,5

Pl. Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein König
Teiler

5 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 185,5

19 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 208,8

1 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 242,8

22 Stöhr Paul 3 SV Dieterskirch 359,4

21 Brucker Horst 9 SGi Rottenacker 1064,0

Pl. Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein Serie
Ringe

19 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 273--94-93-86

1 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 266---91-85-90

22 Stöhr Paul 3 SV Dieterskirch 260---90-84-86

5 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 258---82-85-91

21 Brucker Horst 9 SGi Rottenacker 255---83-88-84

Pl. Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein Serie
1/10 Ringe

19 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 283,9---98,3-96,1-89,5

1 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen 281,1---90,5-94,6-96,0

22 Stöhr Paul 3 SV Dieterskirch 275,2---94,5-89,6-91,1

5 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen 272,5---85,7-90,1-96,7

21 Brucker Horst 9 SGi Rottenacker 268,9---87,4-82,9-88,0
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N/R Name Vorname V-Nr. Verein
Teilnehmer / 

Verein
LG LP

1 Frasch Josef 7 SGi Munderkingen X X

2 Heitele Werner 6 SV Hundersingen X

3 Hungerbühler Alfred 1 SV-Allmendingen X

4 Oldenburg Roland 6 SV Hundersingen X

5 Sauter Manfred 1 SV-Allmendingen X X

6 Wagner Adam 4 SV Donaurieden X

7 Geis Anton 7 SGi Munderkingen 2 x Mun X 3 Starts

8 Ott Alfons 8 SGi Oberdischingen 4 x Obe X 4 Starts

9 Herrmann Anton 8 SGi Oberdischingen X

10 Strobel Peter 8 SGi Oberdischingen X

11 Gottschalk Hugo 6 SV Hundersingen 4 x Hun X 5 Starts

19 Gottschalk Hugo X

12 Ender Uwe 1 SV-Allmendingen X

13 Seefelder Otto 4 SV Donaurieden X

14 Schneider Manfred 4 SV Donaurieden 4 x All X 5 Starts

15 Baur Erwin 6 SV Hundersingen X

16 Posavcevic Stefan 1 SV-Allmendingen X

17 Arbeiter Hans-Jörg 4 SV Donaurieden 5 x Don X 5 Starts

18 Carsten Helge 8 SGi Oberdischingen X

20 Krahl Günther 4 SV Donaurieden X

21 Brucker Horst 9 SGi Rottenacker 1 x Rot X 1 Start

22 Stöhr Paul 3 SV Dieterskirch 1 x Die X 1 Start

 21 Personen 7 Vereine 19 x LG 5 x LP 24 Starts

Kreis-Seniorenschiessen

25. Juni 2022 in Rottenacker
Teilnehmer


